Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Sheffield - (923789) - Worsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.47
2:21.77
2:22.65
2:22.65
2:23.07
2:23.29
2:23.81
2:24.26
2:24.80
2:25.59
2:25.76
2:25.86
2:26.64
2:27.90
2:28.10
2:29.19
2:29.28
2:30.23
2:31.17
2:31.65
2:32.03
2:32.36
2:32.62
2:33.03
2:33.19

2:33.40

n.An an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

382
372
365
365
362
360
356
353
349
343
342
341
336
328
326
319
319
312
307
304
302
300
298
296
295
293

Round

H
H
H

I I T T T I I T I I =

-n

I

I I T I I I T

Date

03/02/18
05/08/17
11/12/16
05/08/17
04/02/17
16/09/17
13/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
28/05/16
05/11/17
04/08/16
13/12/15
04/08/15
26/04/16
20/12/15
04/08/15
06/06/15
30/01/16
21/04/14
04/10/15
17/01/15
02/10/16
08/02/15
21/03/15
05/08/14

A714n04 4

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
National Para Swimming Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Lancashire County Championships

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

National Para Swimming

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

British Para-Swimming Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
British-Para Swimming International

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

ACA Natla VMlamt Poanine Whmtaw Alccacicmabina

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Glasgow
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.40
2:35.62
2:35.72
2:36.03
2:36.51
2:37.52
2:39.26

2:57.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.47
2:25.76
2:23.29
2:22.65
2:21.77
2:23.81
2:24.80
2:24.26
2:23.07
2:22.65
2:32.62
2:25.86
2:25.59
2:28.10
2:31.17
2:29.19
2:26.64
2:32.03
2:29.28
2:27.90
2:30.23
2:36.51
2:33.19
2:33.03
2:32.36
2:33.43
2:33.40
2:37.52
2:35.72
2:31.65
2:36.03
2:35.62
2:39.26

2:57.53

Copyright 2024

281
281
279
276
271
262
189

WA Pts

382
342
360
365
372
356
349
353
362
365
298
341
343
326
307
319
336
302
319
328
312
276
295
296
300
293
293
271

304
279
281
262

189

I I m I T I I

Round

m I I I

m m I

r r r r r r r T M I I I T I I I I T I T

m I M

I I T

A
15/03/14
27/06/14
21/04/14
29/03/15
28/06/14
26/01/14
09/03/13

Date

03/02/18
05/11/17
16/09/17
05/08/17
05/08/17
13/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
04/02/17
11/12/16
02/10/16
04/08/16
28/05/16
26/04/16
30/01/16
20/12/15
13/12/15
04/10/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
06/06/15
29/03/15
21/03/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
07/12/14
05/08/14
28/06/14
27/06/14
21/04/14
21/04/14
15/03/14
26/01/14

09/03/13

ADA INUILIT VWESL MEYIVIT WITILET UHANIPIVNISTIPS
Lancashire County Championships

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British-Para Swimming International

British Para Swimming International

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Lancashire Age Group County Championships

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Championships

National Para Swimming Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Para-Swimming Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

National Para Swimming

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships

British Para Swimming International

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British-Para Swimming International

British-Para Swimming International

Lancashire County Championships

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Lancashire Age Group County Championships

Liverpuul
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Glasgow
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Glasgow
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Glasgow
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Glasgow
Manchester

Sheffield

Manchester

Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



