## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jack Sheffield - (923789) - Worsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:20.47	382	Н	03/02/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:21.77	372	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:22.65	365	Н	11/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:22.65	365	F	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:23.07	362	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:23.29	360	Н	16/09/17	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Co Salford	3
2:23.81	356	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:24.26	353	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:24.80	349	F	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:25.59	343	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:25.76	342	Н	05/11/17	Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:25.86	341	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:26.64	336	Н	13/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:27.90	328	Н	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:28.10	326	Н	26/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Co Salford	1
2:29.19	319	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Co Salford	3
2:29.28	319	F	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:30.23	312	Н	06/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
2:31.17	307	Н	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:31.65	304	F	21/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Co Salford	1
2:32.03	302	Н	04/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield		4
2:32.36	300	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
2:32.62	298	Н	02/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Salford	3
2:33.03	296	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:33.19	295	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:33.40	293	Н	05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
7.33 43 right 2024	4	П	07/10/14	ACA North Woot Degion Winter Championships	Liverpool	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

۷.۵۵.4۵	233	п	U//12/14	ASA INUITH WEST DEGION WINTER CHAMIPIONSHIPS	Liveιμουι		Page 2 / 2
2:35.62	281	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:35.72	281	Н	27/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester		1
2:36.03	279	Н	21/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Co Salford	1
2:36.51	276	Н	29/03/15	British Para Swimming International	Glasgow		1
2:37.52	271	F	28/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester		1
2:39.26	262	Н	26/01/14	Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:57.53	189	Н	09/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.47	382	Н	03/02/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:25.76	342	Н	05/11/17	Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:23.29	360	Н	16/09/17	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Co Salford	3
2:22.65	365	F	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:21.77	372	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:23.81	356	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:24.80	349	F	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:24.26	353	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:23.07	362	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:22.65	365	Н	11/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:32.62	298	Н	02/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Salford	3
2:25.86	341	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:25.59	343	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:28.10	326	Н	26/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Co Salford	1
2:31.17	307	Н	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:29.19	319	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Co Salford	3
2:26.64	336	Н	13/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:32.03	302	Н	04/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield		4
2:29.28	319	F	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:27.90	328	Н	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:30.23	312	Н	06/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
2:36.51	276	Н	29/03/15	British Para Swimming International	Glasgow		1
2:33.19	295	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:33.03	296	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:32.36	300	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
2:33.43	293	Н	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool		1
2:33.40	293	Н	05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
2:37.52	271	F	28/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester		1
2:35.72	281	Н	27/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester		1
2:31.65	304	F	21/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Co Salford	1
2:36.03	279	Н	21/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Co Salford	1
2:35.62	281	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:39.26	262	Н	26/01/14	Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:57.53	189	Н	09/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS